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00109311Project:

Thailand Human Development ReportProject Title:

Start Year:

End Year: 2023

2019

Implementing Partner: UNDP

Budget (US$)  as of  Last Revision on 16-December-2022  

AmountFundDonor

GOVTTHA 30071 Programme cost sharing - GOV1  14,097.00

Total Budget (

Project Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded 

 14,097.00

 315,546.00

 301,743.13

-294.13

 and Beyond  )2023

Total Utilization ( 2022 and Prior )

UNDPResponsible Parties:

Revision Type: General Revision 6

Project Description:

Award ID (Project):  00109311

Project ID (Output): 00108694

Justification for budget  revision: To rephase unspent budget from 2022 to 2023 at the total amount of USD 14,097

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:
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