

UN Development Programme

Thailand - Bangkok

Project: 00109311

Project Title: Thailand Human Development Report

Start Year: 2019 End Year: 2023

Implementing Partner: UNDP

Responsible Parties: UNDP

Revision Type: General Revision 6

Budget (US\$) as of Last Revision on 16-December-2022

Donor	Fund	Amount
GOVTTHA	30071 Programme cost sharing - GOV1	14,097.00
Total Budget (2023 and Beyond)		14,097.00
Total Utilization (2022 and Prior)		301,743.13
Project Total		315,546.00
Unprogrammed/Unfunded		-294.13

Project Description:

Award ID (Project): 00109311 Project ID (Output): 00108694

Justification for budget revision: To rephase unspent budget from 2022 to 2023 at the total amount of USD 14,097

Agreed by:

— Docusigned by: Lowita Ramauttu — AF0B3B1C1262481...

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by: